Ansetzungen Spieljahr 2013/2014

(Stand: 30.06.2013 / BS )

1. Landesklasse Senioren A - 100 Wurf / Staffel IV

Mannschaften

SG Aue Gro3brembach

SV Fortuna Gehofen

SV "Viktoria" Heldrungen
SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

SV Jenapharm Jena

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf I
SV Ramsla

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I

Staffelleiter:

(ASK14)

(KETHxxx)
SpNr Datum Uhr
1701 08.09.2013  09:00
1703 07.09.2013  13:00
1704 07.09.2013  13:00
1705
SpNr Datum Uhr
1706 14.09.2013  13:00
1707 14.09.2013  13:00
1709 14.09.2013  13:00
1710
SpNr Datum Uhr
1711 21.09.2013  13:00
1712 21.09.2013  13:00
1714
1715 21.09.2013  13:00
SpNr Datum Uhr
1716 12.10.2013  13:00
1717 06.10.2013  15:00
18
1719 12.10.2013  13:00
1720 13.10.2013  09:00
SpNr Datum Uhr
1721
1722 19.10.2013  13:00
1724 19.10.2013  11:00
1725 20.10.2013  09:00
SpNr Datum Uhr
1726~ 09.11.2013  13:00
1727
1729 09.11.2013  13:00
1730 09.11.2013  11:00
SpNr Datum Uhr
1731 16.11.2013  13:00
1732 16.11.2013  13:00
1734
1735 16.11.2013  15:00
SpNr Datum Uhr
1737 01.12.2013  09:00
1738 30.11.2013  13:00
1739
1740 30.11.2013  11:00
SpNr Datum Uhr
1741 14.12.2013  13:00
1743 14.12.2013  15:00
1744 15.12.2013  16:00

1745

Bemerkungen:

‘Waltraud Schettler, Moskauer Platz 21/1706, 99091 Erfurt

Tel.: (0361) 79179 46
e-mail: ws @tkv-kegeln.de

1. Spieltag

SG Aue Gro3brembach
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II
KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I

2. Spieltag
SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
SV Fortuna Gehofen

SV Ramsla
spielfrei

3. Spieltag

SG Aue Gro3brembach

SV Fortuna Gehofen

KSV Hopfgarten 1978
KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I

4. Spieltag
SV Ramsla
SV Jenapharm Jena

SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf I

5. Spieltag

SG Aue GroSbrembach
SV Fortuna Gehofen

SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

6. Spieltag
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II
spielfrei

SV Ramsla
KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I

7. Spieltag

SG Aue GroSbrembach
SV Fortuna Gehofen

SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
SV Jenapharm Jena

8. Spieltag

KSV Hopfgarten 1978
TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II
spielfrei

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I

9. Spieltag

SG Aue GroSbrembach
SV-Eertuna Gehofen
SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
SV Jenapharm Jena

SV Ramsla

10.

SV Fortuna Gehofen
SC Medizin Bad Sulzall
SV Jenapharm Jena

SV Ramsla

spielfrei

—
—_

SG Aue Groibrembach
KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf I

12.

SV Jenapharm Jena

SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
SV-Ramsla

spielfrei

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II

SG Aue Gro3brembach

SV Fortuna Gehofen

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

spielfrei

SV Ramsla

TSV-1928 Kromsdorf 1
SV Jenapharm Jena

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I

15.

SG Aue GroSbrembach
SV Fortuna Gehofen

SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
SV Jenapharm Jena

KSV Hopfgarten 1978

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II
KSV 1992 Kali Rofleben 11
spielfrei

SV Ramsla

SG-Aue GroRRbrembach
SV Fortuna Gehofen

SG Medizin Bad Sulza I
SV Jenapharm Jena

SV Ramsla

18.

KSV 1992 Kali RoBleben I
KSV Hopfgarten 1978

TSV 1928 Kromsdorf II
spielfrei

Jena spielt auf den Bahnen 1-4; RoBleben spielt auf den Bahnen 1-4

Spieltag

. Spieltag

Spieltag

. Spieltag

. Spieltag

Spieltag

. Spieltag

. Spieltag

Spieltag

KEGLER-VERBAND .V,

Fax: (03 61) 791 79 46
FT: 01 70/ 4 83 04 62

Datum
04.01.2014
05012014
04.01.2014
05.01.2014

Datum
12.01.2014
18.01.2014

11012014
12.01.2014

Datum
26.01.2014
25.01.2014

26:01.2014

26.01.2014

Datum
02.02.2014
01.02.2014

01.02.2014
01.02.2014

Datum

15.02.2014
16022014
15.02.2014
15.02.2014

Datum
23.02.2014

22:02:2014
22.02.2014
23.02.2014

Datum
09.03.2014
08.03.2014

08.03.2014

08.03.2014

Datum
15.03.2014
15.03.2014
15.03.2014

15.03.2014

Datum
29.03.2014
29.03.2014
29.03.2014
29.03.2014

Uhr
13:00
09:00
11:00
09:00

Uhr
11:00
13:00
09:00

Uhr
15:00
13:00
09:00

Uhr
09:00
13:00

11:00
13:00

Uhr
13:00

11:00
16:00

Uhr
11:00
15:00
11:00

Uhr
11:00
13:00
13:00

Uhr

13:00
15:00

13:00

Uhr
13:00

13:00
13:00

SpNr
1746
1747
1748
1749
1750

SpNr
1751
1752

1753
1754
1755

SpNr
1756
1757

1758
1759
1760

SpNr
1761
1762

1763
1764
1765

SpNr
1766
1767

1768
1769
1770

SpNr
1771
1772

773
1774
1775

SpNr
1776
1777

1778
1779
1780

SpNr

1781
1782
1783
1784
1785

SpNr
1786

1787
1788
1789
1790



